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Purchasing Cooperatives (Group Purchasing) 
 
 
Xavier Gonzalez 
BuyBoard Representative 
Xavier.gonzalez@tasb.org 
(512) 467-3687 
Join BuyBoard:  https://www.buyboard.com/buyboard/how-to-join.aspx 
 
 
Sherri Fitzpatrick 
GoodBuy Relations Representative (Local Cooperative) 
sherri.fitzpatrick@esc2.us 
(361) 561-8400 
Join GoodBuy:  https://goodbuy.esc2.net/node/43 
 
 
Ricky Wooten 
Sourcing Consultant 
E&I Cooperative Services 
rwooten@eandi.org 
(713) 299-3116  
Join E & I Cooperative:  https://www.eandi.org/suppliers/supplier-registration/ 
 
 
Ann Marie Harbour 
Choice Partners Field Representative 
annmarie@choicepartners.org 
(817) 703-7901 or (713) 696-2122 
Join Choice Partners:  https://www.choicepartners.org/become-a-vendor 
 
 
Javier Farias 
South Texas TIPS Field Team 
javier.farias@�ps-usa.com 
(956) 802-5677 
Join TIPS:  https://www.tips-usa.com/becomebidder.cfm 
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Laura Hammer 
Regional Manager Higher Education- South Central 
OMNIA Partners, Public Sector 
Laura.Hammer@omniapartners.com 
(214) 236-6300 
Join OMNIA:  https://www.omniapartners.com/partner-with-us/membership 
 
 
Theresa Williamson 
Texas Department of Information Resources (DIR) (Information Technology) 
theresa.williamson@dir.texas.gov 
(512) 475-4700 or (512) 475-4638 
Join DIR:  https://dir.texas.gov/how-become-vendor 

 

HGACBuy (Houston-Galveston Area Council Cooperative) 
hgacbuy@h-gac.com 
(800) 926-0234 
Join HGAC:  https://hgacbuy.org/join 
 
 
Abby Meinke 
Sourcewell, Client Relations Administrator 
service@sourcewell-mn.gov 
(281) 541-5247 or (888) 894-1930 
Join Sourcewell:  https://www.sourcewell-mn.gov/sourcewell-for-
vendors/become-a-supplier 
 
 
Jim Metzger 
PACE Coordinator 
Education Service Center, Region 20  
jim.metzger@esc20.net 
Ph: (210) 370-5204 
Join PACE:  htps://pace.esc20.net/apps/pages/vendors 
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